¥® CLUB JARAMA RACE

€% LicA MASTERSENIO

R MARZO

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: RACE)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

Fecha Listado: 03/03/2024
Hora Listado: 15:25:01

FECHA: 06/03/2024 CODIGO: CM0424049
12Vuelta

01}

03

{05)

(07)

(09}

(1

(13)

11:00

11:18

11:36

11:54

12:12

12:30

12:48

TEE: 1

FONTANALS RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
GAYO VILLADA, ANTONIO

ASENSIO RAMIREZ, EMILIO

SUAREZ ALVAREZ-NOVOA EDUARDO

FERRER MORATE, MAGIN
ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE
GONZALEZ ANDICN, SERGIO
ORTEGA BASAGOITI, RAFAEL

AGUILERA CEBALLCS, PEDRO PABLO
PARRECO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
CACHAFEIRO BAEZA, FCO. M.
AMORIBIETA ALONSO, AGUSTIN

CASO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON
SUAREZ SANCHEZ, M. CARMEN
ALONSO MU¥OZ, M!.DEL CARMEN
MORENC DE CARLOS DE LA T.,M.AN

SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDQ
RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO
CASQO GARCIA, M. BELEN
MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

FRAILE FERNANDEZ, MARIA VICTOR
FERRERO ALONSO, JOSE A.
RUSINOL CASAS, LAURA,

CID VILLAFRANCA VALERIANO

ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M. PALOMA
PUJOL FERNANDEZ, FEDERICO
HORCAJO GONZALEZ, JESUS
LEIVAR ARAGON, JOSE IGNACIO

02)

(64)

{06)

(08)

(10)

{12)

11:09

11:27

11:45

12:03

12:21

12:39

GARCIA QTEYZA LLANSO, ENRIQUE
MODREGO VILLAR, ENRIQUE

SAEZ DE IBARRA TRUEBA, FRANCIS
GONZALEZ-HONTOR!A VELARDE, JOS

RODRIGUEZ CANAS, JAVIER
RUIZ CARRERO, JOSE RAMON
LAFUENTE RUIZ, ADOLFO
GALINDO ZAZO, JULIAN

PADELLANO DE BLAS, MARIA TERES
CANSADQ COMAS, M. DEL MAR
GONZALEZ-HONTCRIA VELARDE, PIL
GUERRAS PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO

GARCIA MORALES, MARIA
RUTE MACIAS, ELENA
GORDO FAMILIAR, ISABEL
TEJERA VALDIVIA, ROSA

ESCUDERO DIAZ-T., CARLOS
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
HELGUERO SAINZ JAVIER

MONEDEROC HIGUERQ, JULIC

SCHIERBEEK DIJKS, HELEEN ELISA
CALDERON TORRES, BELEN
RAMIREZ RIVERA,IDALIA

SANCHEZ HERRERO JUAN



